H o n e y w e l l  N X  S e r i e s
F r e q u e n c y  C o n v e r t e r s
T h e  D r i v e  f o r
a l l  A p p l i c a t i o n s .
Honeywell NX-Series
The Honeywell NX Series
drives have been built on
the principles of software

NXOPTB1 NXOPTB9,
NXOPTBA, … NXOPTBZ
• all type designations
are NXOPTB_
• expander cards
• this type of card can only
use slots B, C, D and E.
Check documentation
for details.
Fieldbus cards
NXOPTC1, NXOPTC9,
NXOPTCA, NXOPTCZ
• all type designations
are NXOPTC_
• fieldbus cards (Modbus,
Profibus, etc.)
• this type of card can only
use slots D and E. Check
documentation for details.
Adapter cards
NXOPTD1, NXOPTD9,
NXOPTDA, NXOPTDZ
• all type designations
are NXOPTD_
• fiber optic adapters,
e.g. system bus fiber
optic adapter card
• this type of card can only
use slots D and E. Check
documentation for details.
The  I / 0  Cards
Opt ions
Enclosure kit
NX54FR_
Door installation kit
NXDRA: IP54 remote control
panel, including cables
Brake resistors
NXBR__: For dynamic
braking
Card type A Card type B Card type C Card type D
R F I , d U / d t a n d s i n u s f i l t e r s
RFI 250 5 A 0 AA
RFI Filter type
RFI=RFI filter
DUT=dU/dt filter
SIN=sinus filter
CHK=choke
REG=regenerative line filter
250 Max. current of the filter
5 Nominal input voltage
2=230 V, 4=400 V
5=500 V, 6=690 V
A Filter type
A=input, B=output
C=both
0 Enclosure classification
0=IP00, 2=IP20
AA Reserved 17
18
A number of Windows based
PC programs are available
for working with the NX
Series e.g. commissioning,
loading  applications,
and block programming.
NCDrive
NCDrive is a full featured
commissioning and control
application for the NX Series.
It provides the following
functions :- parameter adjust,
compare & save, trending
6 up to 6 signals.
Fault finding/trouble shooting
NCDrive requires a PC
equipped with a Pentium II
processor, 32 MB free RAM,
10 MB free disk space
and Windows 95/98 or 2000.
NCLoad
is a tool for loading software
into the drive e.g.
a)system software
(the operating system)
b)application software
(standard & custom made)
c)option card software
NCLoad is a simple to use
– but very powerfull tool
& should only be used by
trained personnel.
NC1131-3 Engineering